

Mazhausa Posakhand Se bhua/pur Katsa
Schedule XLV-Form No. 1:34
Road Se Machin Jala Ahir Jala.

23/005
DIVISION

Mazhausa
SUB-DIVISION

Kumar Shilpi Singh
MEASUREMENT BOOK 966

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of
	No	L	B	D	
					2.4445C.00
					all complete job
P-22	73.00	0.00	5803.22	0.00	4.23, 635.00
5/5 ¹¹ Pro. by 2 spreading W 8 m long					
					all complete job
P-22	126.38	0.00	5465.39	0.00	6.90, 706.00
6/6 Pro & opp by 2 spreading W 8 m long					
					all complete job
P-22	162.4	0.00	60.16	0.00	9.77, 00.00
7/7 Pro & opp by 2 spreading W 8 m long					
					all complete job
P-28	162.4	0.00	20.69	0.00	9.36, 01.00
8/8 Pro by 2 spreading W 8 m long					
					all complete job
P-28	6506.25	0.00	16.96	0.00	10.34, 6.00
9/9 Pro & opp by 2 spreading W 8 m long					
					all complete job

Contents of area	Particulars of actual measurement			
	No.	L	B	D

10/10 Pro & Flying 250m/150m/150m				
P-23, 162.6595 @ 15814.18/103				82592.319.00
- d. & all comp. for				

11/11 (Contd. of 477-2 in 6800/ PCCM30)

P-23, 90.0016 @ 9374.92/m ² & 43743.00				
- d. & all comp. for				

12/13 Road lining & 15 gravel K.M. 20000

11/13 Ordnance K.M. stone				
P-24, 03 Nos @ 3032.75 each				9913.00
Stone - d. & all comp. for				

8/14 200m stone

P-24, 07 Nos @ 84.56 each				6192.00
---------------------------	--	--	--	---------

13/15 Pro & Flying Direction & Place

- d. & all comp. for				
----------------------	--	--	--	--

P-24, 1.92 m @ 15065.59/m ²				28926.00
--	--	--	--	----------

14/16 Pro & Flying Traffic & 600m

- d. & all comp. for				
----------------------	--	--	--	--

15/16 600m equivalent length

P-24, 06 Nos @ 4526.85 each				27161.00
-----------------------------	--	--	--	----------

11/17 - 600m circumference

P-24, 04 Nos @ 4445.58 each				17782.00
-----------------------------	--	--	--	----------

- d. & all comp. for				
----------------------	--	--	--	--

Contents of area	Details of actual measurement				Particulars
	No.	I	B	D	
B-15 88.88 795.00					11/18 Area of 330 m x 200 m gutter
8604.00	P-24	02 Nos of 4301.84 each			18/19 Dr & fixing PCMS Bounding
					11/18 Area of 200 m x 200 m gutter
9135.00	P-24	12 Nos of 764.56 each			16/21 Planting of Trees as follows
					Mulch d. & all complete job
	P-25	174 Nos of 1230.09 each			19/23 Paving & applying Hot applied Road
	P-25	377.00 m ² of 825.75/m ²			18/24 Paving & fixing of Main drainage
					d. & all complete job
23243.00	P-25	02 Nos of 11621.73 each			19/25 Excavation & laying of foundation
					d. & all complete job
	P-25	100.06/m ² of 410.66/m ²			20/26 General filling in foundation
					d. & all complete job
1199.00	P-25	2.024 m ² of 591.17/m ²			

P-26	1.156 m ³ of 85609.96/m ³	96,653.00
undo - all complete jobs		
25/23	S.F.P. HXSD barrel in Agreement	
P-26	8.01 m ³ of 9271.69/m ³	74266.00
undo - all complete jobs		
26/22	Pro RCC M 25 in Dick slab	
P-26	9.00 m ³ of 20.69/m ³	186.00
undo - all complete jobs		
25/21	for Batching part of over cap 2	
P-26	4.428 m ³ of 8548.60/m ³	37853.00
undo - all complete jobs		
24/20	Pro RCC/dec m 20 in sub-stone	
P-26	39.39 m ³ of 6693.98/m ³	261713.00
undo - all complete jobs		
23/19	Pro RCC 18 m (19) in sub-stone	
P-26	56.32 m ³ of 6358.56/m ³	358114.00
undo - all complete jobs		
P-26	19.84 m ³ of 8038.58/m ³	15969.00
undo - all complete jobs		

Particulars
 Details of an individual
 Contents of

No	I	II	III	IV	Area
29/35	P-27	15.00 m ² of 57.30/m	860.00	29/35 Pro 1000 B/W (1:3) in Paper of	
				do do - all complete jobs	
	P-27	4.32 m ² of 6353.55/m ²	27449.00	36/36 Pro 15 m ² thick G. plaster (1:4)	
				do do - all complete jobs	
	P-27	88.103 m ² of 216.65/m ²	19088.00	31/37 Pro 15 m ² thick Cement Plaster	
				do do - all complete jobs	
	P-27	29.76 m ² of 68.55/m ²	2034.00	32/38 Pro 1000 Rod in 6067 & 2105	
				do do - all complete jobs	
	P-27	40 N ² of 143.25 each	5730.00	38/39 Pro 1000 B/W (1:3) in Paper of	
				do do - all complete jobs	
	P-27	5.76 m ² of 6353.55/m ²	36596.00	39/40 Pro 15 m ² thick G. plaster (1:4)	
				do do - all complete jobs	
	P-27	10.32 m ² of 216.65/m ²	8735.00	40/41 Pro 15 m ² thick G. plaster (1:4)	
				do do - all complete jobs	

Continuation of B 954193.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

R.F. 154, 193.00

5/41 Paving two coats on meadow

— all complete job

P-28, 64.36 m² at 127.08/m² £ 8192.00

£ 75,493.85.00

Add Labour @ 1% (A) 73,494.00

Add 6.57 @ 18% (A) 13,588.90.00

Add 8.50 (A) 41,380.00

£ 90,251.98.00

Less 0.05% below rate (C) 4513.00

£ 90,206.85.00

Less Previous Payment of £ 89,56,299.00

£ 64,386.00

~~20/09/94~~
 20/09/94
 20/09/94

~~20/09/94~~
 20/09/94
 20/09/94

Certificate

All work completed as per Spec/Condition and

direction of E/1

Nothing dues against contractor.

~~20/09/94~~
 20/09/94
 20/09/94